NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

WESTERN WHEAT SOFTWICH

1¥a INGREDIENTS: WHEAT SOFTWICH (WHOLE
N Utrltlo n FaCtS WHEAT FLOUR [UNBLEACHED ENRICHED

Serving Size 1 Softwich Sandwich (308g) FLOUR. WATER. NIACIN. REDUCED IRON
Amount Per Serving THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC
Calories 820 Calories from Fat 520|  ACID], HONEY, MALT, YEAST, SOYBEAN OIL,
e | SALT, VITAL WHEAT GLUTEN, WHEAT BRAN,
Total Fat 53g a9y, | DOUGH IMPROVER [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED
BARLEY FLOUR, ASCORBIC ACID, SOY OIL,
Saturated Fat 139 64%|  ENZYMES], QUICK SHINE SPRAY [SODIUM
Trans Fat Og CASEINATE {MILK PROTEIN}, PROPYLENE
Cholesterol 225mg 75%| GLYCOL, CANOLA OIL, METHYLPARABEN &
Sodium 1480mg 62% | PROPYLYPARABEN {PRESERVATIVES}, DATEM,
Total Carbohydrate 76g 5% | {EMULSIFIER}, SODIUM POLYSPHOSPHATE,
Dictary Fiber &g 370 | {ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR FOR AROMA
ENHANCEMENT}, CARAGEENAN, MIXED
Sugars 14g TOCOPHEROLS TO PROTECT FLAVOR,
Protein 30g NITROGENT {PROPELLANT}]), EGG PATTY

I (\\/HOLE EGGS, WATER, PARTIALLY
Vitamin A 25% . Vitamin € 45% | |V DROGENATED SOY BEAN OIL, MODIFIED

Calcium 30% . Iron 20% FOOD STARCH, DRIED DAIRY BLEND [WHEY,
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. CAS|ENATE], SALT, CITRIC AC|D), CHIPOTLE
o e aaqar ) be hianer or lower depencing on MAYONNAISE (VEGETABLE OIL [SOYBEAN,
— Galories 2,000 _ 2500 CANOLA], VINEGAR, CHIPOTLE PEPPER,
aoturated Fat Lossthan 209 259 SMOKED JALAPENO,VINEGAR, ONION,
Cholesterol Less than 300mg  300mg TOMATO PASTE, SALT, SUGAR, OIL, SPICES,
S oohydrate e 2490mg 2490M3 | EGG YOLK, CORN SYRUP, SALT, LIME JUICE,
Dietary Fiber 259 30g SPICE, NATURAL GARLIC FLAVOR, ONION,
Calories per gram: GARLIC, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVOR,

Fat9 + Carbohydrate 4 « Protein 4

JALAPENO PEPPER, RED BELL PEPPER,
MALTODEXTRIN, SUGAR, NATURAL FLAVOR,
CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA AS A
PRESERVATIVE), GREEN BELL PEPPER,
CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE CULTURE,
ENZYMES, SALT), RED BELL PEPPER, RED

ONION,
ALLERGENS: CONTAINS SOY, MILK, EGGS
AND WHEAT
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